

Ahuvavali a Pithel Road to Dharampasa Bazar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - M/s Pujia Engineering & Const. Co. ^{under Ministry (here)}

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

Block - Mangliha **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit, lead up to 100 m.					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 985.875 m ³					
@ 153.78/m ³				₹	151608.00
(5/4) Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e - 95.55 m ³					
@ 75.57/m ³				₹	7221.00
(6/9) Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e - 818.0807 m ³					
@ 3183.94/m ³				₹	2604720.00
(7/10) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M - II					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (3) of TMB					
i.e - 328.995 m ³					
@ 3909.32/m ³				₹	1286147.00
(8/31) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (4) of TMB					
i.e - 37.623 m ³					
@ 279.09/m ³				₹	10500.00
(9/32) Sand filling in foundation benches.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no. (9) & Page no (4) of TMR.					
					i.e - 2.855 m ²
(a) 442.50/m ²					₹ 1263.00
10/33 Brick flat soling in foundation.					
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (4) of TMR.					
					i.e - 28.64 m ²
(a) 294.05/m ²					₹ 8422.00
11/34 Providing p.c.c M15 in open fdn.					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (4) of TMR.					
					i.e - 6.167 m ²
(a) 6053.04/m ²					₹ 37331.00
12/35 Brick masonry work in cement mortar.					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (5) of TMR					
					i.e - 26.51 m ²
(a) 5629.18/m ²					₹ 149230.00
13/36 Providing & laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C pipe MP3					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (5) of TMR					
					i.e - 7.5 m.
(a) 3787.32/m					₹ 28405.00
14/37 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vide item no (14) & Page no (5) of TMR					
					i.e - 36.403 m ²
(a) 178.07/m ²					₹ 6482.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 38 Providing 1.5 mm Cement punning Qty. Vide item no (15) & page no (5) of TMB i.e. - 13.26 m ² @ 59.78/m ² ₹ 793.00					
16 23 Providing & fixing of typical MNGSP reformatory sign board. Qty. Vide item no (16) & page no (5) of TMB i.e. - 2 nos. @ 12999.30/no. ₹ 25999.00					
Total Amt.					₹ 4371287.00
L. cess @ 1%.					₹ 43712.87
G.S.T @ 12%.					₹ 524554.00
S. Fee					₹ 71451.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 5011005.00
Below @ 6.01%.					₹ 301161.00
Net.					₹ 4709844.00
10/04/23 10/04/23 J.E.	10/04/23 10/04/23 A.C.			10/04/23 10/04/23 K.R.	
Material statement					
E/W = 985.875 m ³					
Stone metal = 1085.27 m ³					
Stone Screening = 78.96 m ³					
Crushed sand = 294.50 m ³					

Continuation